CRN

19848

19849
19850

19851
19853
12385

19854
19855

19857

19858
19859

19860
12402
12403

12409
12411

12412
19861

19862
19863

12441

19865

SUBJECT

MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH

CRS NUM SECTION

302

302
302

302
302
302

302
302

305

305
305

305
305
305

305
305

305
310

310
310

310

310

CA4

CAS5
CA6

PA4

PAG

SA4

SAS5
SAG6

CA4

CAS5
CA6

PA4

PAS

PAG6

SA4
SAS5

SA6
CA4

CAS5
CA6

PA4

PAS

COURSE

Pre-algebra

Pre-algebra
Pre-algebra

Pre-algebra
Pre-algebra
Pre-algebra

Pre-algebra
Pre-algebra

Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra
Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra
Beginning Algebra
Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra
Beginning Algebra

Beginning Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra

DATES

09/19-12/10

LOCATION

CC C219

10/03-12/10

CC C219

10/17-12/10

CC C219

09/19-12/10

PC H124

10/17-12/10

PC H124

09/19-12/10

SC D224

10/03-12/10

SC D224

10/17-12/10

SC D224

09/19-12/10

CC C219

10/03-12/10

CC C219

10/17-12/10

CC C219

09/19-12/10

PC H124

10/03-12/10

PC H124

10/17-12/10

PC H124

09/19-12/10

SC D224

10/03-12/10

SC D224

10/17-12/10

SC D224

09/19-12/10

CC C219

10/03-12/10

CC C219

10/17-12/10

CC C219

09/19-12/10

PC H124

10/03-12/10

PC H124

MAX ENROL PROFESSOR

25

15
15

25
15
15

15
15

25

15
15

25
15
15

15
15

15
25

15
15

25

15

24

15
15

22

15

15

15
15

17

15
15

15

15

15

15
15

15
24

15
15

20

15

Bunta Yangchareon (P)

Oomri W Crewe (P)
Bunta Yangchareon (P)

Jens Nolan Stubblefield

(P
Jens Nolan Stubblefield

(P
Pamela Sue Sewell (P)

Anthony M Ayers (P)
Pamela Sue Sewell (P)

Bunta Yangchareon (P)

Omri W Crewe (P)
Bunta Yangchareon (P)

Jens Nolan Stubblefield

(P
Abel Phillip Ramirez (P)

Jens Nolan Stubblefield

(P
Anthony M Ayers (P)
Pamela Sue Sewell (P)

Anthony M Ayers (P)
Bunta Yangchareon (P)

Omri W Crewe (P)
Bunta Yangchareon (P)

Jens Nolan Stubblefield

(P
Abel Phillip Ramirez (P)



https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0302&crn_in=19848
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0302&crn_in=19849
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0302&crn_in=19850
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0302&crn_in=19851
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0302&crn_in=19853
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0302&crn_in=12385
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0302&crn_in=19854
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0302&crn_in=19855
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0305&crn_in=19857
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0305&crn_in=19858
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0305&crn_in=19859
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0305&crn_in=19860
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0305&crn_in=12402
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0305&crn_in=12403
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0305&crn_in=12409
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0305&crn_in=12411
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0305&crn_in=12412
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0310&crn_in=19861
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0310&crn_in=19862
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0310&crn_in=19863
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0310&crn_in=12441
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0310&crn_in=19865

CRN
12446

19867
12493

19869

18836

17803

SUBJECT
MATH

MATH
MATH

MATH

DRAM

HUMA

SOCI

SPCH

SPCH

MATH
MATH

MATH

MATH

GOVT

GOVT

GOVT

CRS NUM SECTION

310

310
310

310

1310

1301

1301

1311

1315

1314
1342

1342

1351

2305

2305

2306

PAG6

SA4
SAS5

SA6

XS2
XS1

XS1
XP5

XS1

XC1
XC1

XP1
XS1

XC1
XP6

XP5

COURSE
Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra
Intermediate Algebra

Intermediate Algebra
AA and AS CORE

Introduction to

Theater
Introduction to
Humanities |
Introduction to
Sociology

Introduction to
Speech

Communication
Public Speaking

College Algebra
Elementary Statistical
Methods

Elementary Statistical

Methods
Fundamentals of
Mathematics 11
Federal Government
(Federal constitution
and topics)

Federal Government
(Federal constitution
and topics)

Texas Government
(Texas constitution
and topics)

DAYS TIMES DATES LOCATION
10/17-12/10 PC H124
09/19-12/10 SC D224
10/03-12/10 SC D224
10/17-12/10 SC D224

TR 11:00 am-01:50 | 10/18-12/10 SC B128

TR 05:30 pm-08:00 | 10/18-12/10 SC B112

TR 02:30 pm-05:15 | 10/18-12/10 SC G226

TR 01:00 pm-03:45| 10/18-12/10 PC U107

S 10:00 am-02:30 | 09/10-11/19 SC 1229

MWF ~09:00 am-10:50: 10/17-12/10 CC LA241

TR 01:00 pm-03:45| 10/17-12/10 CC H361

MW 07:00 pm-09:45 | 10/17-12/10 PC LH226

S 01:00 pm-04:15| 10/22-12/11 SC J213

S 09:00 am-04:00 | 10/22-12/11 CC B113

MW 09:00 am-11:45; 10/17-12/10 PC LH178

TR 10:00 am-12:45| 10/18-12/10 PC L249

MAX ENROL PROFESSOR

15

15
15

15

25

30

35

27

25

32
34

32

24

36

35

25

15

15
15

15
19
8

31

17

22
16

26

Jens Nolan Stubblefield
(P)

Anthony M Ayers (P)
Pamela Sue Sewell (P)

Anthony M Ayers (P)

Latoya Nash (P)
Renee Marie Sullivan
(P)

Rachael Michael
Addington-Schmid (P)

Paul Jessen (P)

Pamela Greiner Ballow
(P

TBA

Lisa L Juliano (P)
Charlotte Ellen Bell (P)
Barry L Piazza (P)

Gary W Church (P)

Travis A Cooper (P)

Bryan Arlon
Rasmussen (P)



https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0310&crn_in=12446
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0310&crn_in=19867
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0310&crn_in=12493
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=0310&crn_in=19869
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=DRAM&crse_in=1310&crn_in=50543
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=HUMA&crse_in=1301&crn_in=50117
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=SOCI&crse_in=1301&crn_in=11764
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=SPCH&crse_in=1311&crn_in=18838
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=SPCH&crse_in=1315&crn_in=50075
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=1314&crn_in=16565
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=1342&crn_in=50930
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=1342&crn_in=11964
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MATH&crse_in=1351&crn_in=50518
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=GOVT&crse_in=2305&crn_in=18242
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=GOVT&crse_in=2305&crn_in=18836
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=GOVT&crse_in=2306&crn_in=17803

CRN

19156

18835

15397

12125

51747

17295

50354

19620

SUBJECT CRS NUM SECTION

GOVT

HIST

HIST

HIST

HIST

BMGT

CDEC

ITSW

IMED

ITCC

ITCC

ITCC

COosC

COSC

ITSY

2306

1301

1302

1302

1302

2303

2322

1307

1341

1371

1371

2372

1301

1301

1300

XS1

XP5

XS2

XS3

XS4

XS7

XS1

XW1

XW1

XP1

XP8

XP8

XW1

XW2

XA8

COURSE
Texas Government
(Texas constitution

and topics)

United States History
IUnited States History
:Jlnited States History
IUlnited States History
1

AAS Programs

Problem Solving and
Decision Making
Child Development

Associate Training 11
Introduction to

Database-Access
Interface Design

CCNA 1 Cisco —
Introduction to

Networks
CCNA 1 Cisco —

Introduction to

Networks
CCNA 4 — Connecting

Networks

Computers and
Technoloay
Computers and

Technoloay
Fundamentals of

Information Security
(Security +)

DAYS TIMES DATES LOCATION
TR 10:00 am-12:45| 10/18-12/10 SC B224
MW 01:00 pm-03:45| 10/17-12/10 PC U107
MW 01:00 pm-03:45 | 10/17-12/10 SC K214
TR 01:00 pm-03:45 | 10/18-12/10 SC B224
F 06:00 pm-09:50 | 09/30-10/16 SC K213
TR 06:30 pm-09:45 | 09/27-10/29 SC K234
S 08:30 am-12:30 | 09/10-11/19
10/29-12/04
09/26-12/03
MW 08:00 am-12:50 | 10/17-12/10 PC H132
MW 06:00 pm-10:50 | 10/17-12/10 PC H132
MW 06:00 pm-10:50 | 10/17-12/10 PC H131
10/17-12/10
10/17-12/10
TR 06:00 pm-10:50 | 10/18-12/10 AH CC10:S

MAX ENROL PROFESSOR

35

35

35

35

35

30

15

15

15

14

15

16

25

25

23

12

11

19

21

14

14

15

10

23

Karen Carver-Dosser
Stewart (P)

Alon M Milwicki (P)
James Richard
Voorhies (P)

Matthew W Coulter (P)

Scott A Swartsfager (P)

Gloria C Cockerell (P)
Elaine Ann Zweig (P)
Vera Cervantez (P)
Elizabeth A Pannell (P)

Aparna Godbole (P)

Kathryn Hawkins Fant
(P)

Prabin Gautam (P)

Sally A Hill (P)

Brenda Wai Fong Yu
(P
Michael Robert Saylor

(P)



https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=GOVT&crse_in=2306&crn_in=19156
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=HIST&crse_in=1301&crn_in=18835
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=HIST&crse_in=1302&crn_in=15397
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=HIST&crse_in=1302&crn_in=12125
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=HIST&crse_in=1302&crn_in=51747
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=BMGT&crse_in=2303&crn_in=51289
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=CDEC&crse_in=2322&crn_in=51816
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=ITSW&crse_in=1307&crn_in=51742
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=IMED&crse_in=1341&crn_in=51740
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=ITCC&crse_in=1371&crn_in=19606
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=ITCC&crse_in=1371&crn_in=19607
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=ITCC&crse_in=2372&crn_in=19615
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=COSC&crse_in=1301&crn_in=17295
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=COSC&crse_in=1301&crn_in=50354
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=ITSY&crse_in=1300&crn_in=19620

50451

50454

50457

50462

50459

SUBJECT CRS NUM SECTION

ITSY 2342 XA7
BCIS 1305 XW2
BCIS 1305 XW5
ITSE 1301 XW1
ITSE 2302 XW1
CHEF 1301 XP3
CHEF 1301 XP8
CHEF 1305 XP2
CHEF 1305 XP8
CHEF 2331 XP2
CHEF 2331 XP3
EMSP 1356 XC7
EMSP 1501 XC1
EMSP 1501 XC7
EMSP 2143 XC7
EMSP 2160 XC1
EMSP 2206 XC7

COURSE

Incident Response
and Handlina
Business Computer
Applications
Business Computer
Applications

Web Design Tools -
Graphics
Intermediate Web
Proarammina

Basic Food
Preparation

Basic Food
Preparation
Sanitation and Safety

Sanitation and Safety

Advanced Food
Preparation
Advanced Food
Preparation

Patient Assessment
and Airway

Manaaement
Emergency Medical

Technician

Emergency Medical
Technician

Assessment Based
Manaagement
Clinical-Emergency
Medical (EMT
Paramedic)-Advanced
Il

Emergency

Pharmacology

LOCATION MAX ENROL PROFESSOR

DAYS TIMES DATES

MW 06:00 pm-09:50 | 10/17-12/10 AH CC10g
10/17-12/10
10/17-12/10
10/29-12/04
09/26-12/03

MW 08:00 am-12:50 | 10/17-12/10 PC A152

MW 01:00 pm-05:20 | 10/17-12/10 PC Al152

MW 08:30 am-11:20 i 10/17-12/10 PC H238

TR 05:30 pm-08:20 | 10/18-12/10 PC H249

MW 01:00 pm-05:20 | 10/17-12/10 PC A151

TR 08:00 am-12:35| 10/18-12/10 PC Al151

11/07-12/20

09/20-12/05

09/20-12/05

10/03-10/24

10/29-12/24

10/03-11/05

23

25

25

15

15

16

16

30

30

16

16

25

25

25

25

25

25

4

16

13

15

13

10

15

11

William Robert Whitney

()]
Simon Karanja Kigera

(P)

William Brian
Hammerschlaa (P)
Elizabeth A Pannell (P)
Tebring Cheryl Daly (P)
Thomas R Severs (P)
Thomas R Severs (P)
Abby Ray Christian (P)
Ernest H Horton (P)
Thomas V Nixon (P)

Thomas R Severs (P)

Gregory Shawn Cox
(P), Michael J Vogel

James Robert Shiplet
(P), Gloria L Greig ,

Leslie E Teel
Jared Philip Schreher

(P), Brian S Beaudette
Loyd F Campbell (P)

Loyd F Campbell (P)

Mark D Younger (P)



https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=ITSY&crse_in=2342&crn_in=18523
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=BCIS&crse_in=1305&crn_in=12766
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=BCIS&crse_in=1305&crn_in=14055
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=ITSE&crse_in=1301&crn_in=51741
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=ITSE&crse_in=2302&crn_in=51739
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=CHEF&crse_in=1301&crn_in=19115
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=CHEF&crse_in=1301&crn_in=19116
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=CHEF&crse_in=1305&crn_in=16466
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=CHEF&crse_in=1305&crn_in=50158
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=CHEF&crse_in=2331&crn_in=51173
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=CHEF&crse_in=2331&crn_in=19118
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=EMSP&crse_in=1356&crn_in=50460
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=EMSP&crse_in=1501&crn_in=50451
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=EMSP&crse_in=1501&crn_in=50454
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=EMSP&crse_in=2143&crn_in=50457
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=EMSP&crse_in=2160&crn_in=50462
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=EMSP&crse_in=2206&crn_in=50459

CRN
50461
50424

50422

50425

19243

18190

19104
15707

50496

SUBJECT CRS NUM SECTION

EMSP

FIRT

FIRT

FIRT

GOVT

RSTO

RSTO

HAMG

HAMG

ITMT

MRKG

MUSC
POFT

PSTR

PSTR

PSTR
PSTR

2330

1327

2307

2309

2107

1325

2307

1340

2307

2371

1301

2427
1329

1301

2301

2307
2307

XC1

XC1

XW1

XC1

WXS

XP2

XP8

XP2

XP2

XA7

XS7

XP2
XW5

XP2

XP8

XP2
XP7

COURSE

Special Populations
Building Construction
in the Fire Service

Fire Instructor 11

Firefighting Strategies
and Tactics |

Federal and Texas
Constitutions
Purchasing for
Hospitality Operations

Catering

Hospitality Legal
Issues

Hospitality Marketing
and Sales
Administering
Windows Server 2012

Customer
Relationship
Manaaement

Audio Engineering |1
Beginning
Kevboarding
Fundamentals of
Bakina

Chocolates and
Confections

Cake Decorating Il
Cake Decorating Il

LOCATION MAX ENROL PROFESSOR

DAYS TIMES DATES
10/21-12/05
RF 08:30 am-12:30 | 09/29-10/15 CC A208
10/17-12/03
RF 08:30 am-12:30 | 12/01-12/18 CC A208
RF 01:30 pm-05:30 | 12/01-12/18 CC A208
10/18-12/10
TR 01:00 pm-04:40 | 10/18-12/10 PC H231
TR 05:30 pm-09:15| 10/18-12/10 PC H238
TR 08:30 am-11:20 i 10/18-12/10 PC J108
MW 08:30 am-11:20 ¢ 10/17-12/10 PC H231
MW 06:00 pm-11:00 | 10/17-12/10 AH CC104
TR 06:30 pm-09:45 | 11/01-12/10 SC K234
U 01:00 pm-04:15| 10/22-12/11 SC J213
MWEF ~ 09:00 am-11:50; 10/17-12/10 PC LM103
10/17-12/10
MW 08:00 am-12:50 | 10/17-12/10 PC A153
MW 05:30 pm-10:20 | 10/17-12/10 PC A153
TR 08:00 am-12:50 | 10/18-12/10 PC A153
TR 05:30 pm-10:20 | 10/18-12/10 PC A153

25

25

20

25

25

30

16

30

30

22

30

14
25

16

16

16
16

11
8

19

20

11

20

15

Gloria L Greig (P)
Thomas P McAuliff (P)

Joe Vance McCauley

(P
Lloyd Scott Kerr (P)

Lloyd Scott Kerr (P)
Michael Paul

McConachie (P)
Roger Allen

Goldesberry (P)

Julia Paige Crowell (P)
Swee Lian Wee (P)
Michael E Johnson (P)

Jeremy R Prince (P)

Gloria C Cockerell (P)

Barry L Piazza (P)
Michael Medina (P)
Angela Venette Payne
(P)

Jill Renee McCord (P)

Chad Michael Burnett
(P)

Jill Renee McCord (P)
Annette Greenslade (P)



https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=EMSP&crse_in=2330&crn_in=50461
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=FIRT&crse_in=1327&crn_in=50424
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=FIRT&crse_in=2307&crn_in=50422
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=FIRT&crse_in=2309&crn_in=50425
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=GOVT&crse_in=2107&crn_in=19243
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RSTO&crse_in=1325&crn_in=18190
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RSTO&crse_in=2307&crn_in=51168
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=HAMG&crse_in=1340&crn_in=19104
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=HAMG&crse_in=2307&crn_in=15707
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=ITMT&crse_in=2371&crn_in=50496
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MRKG&crse_in=1301&crn_in=51290
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=MUSC&crse_in=2427&crn_in=13337
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=POFT&crse_in=1329&crn_in=51453
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=PSTR&crse_in=1301&crn_in=51166
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=PSTR&crse_in=2301&crn_in=50680
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=PSTR&crse_in=2307&crn_in=19123
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=PSTR&crse_in=2307&crn_in=50167

CRN SUBJECT CRS NUM SECTION COURSE DAYS TIMES DATES LOCATION MAX ENROL PROFESSOR

17195 RELE 1300 XP1 Contract Forms and TR 08:30 am-12:40 | 11/01-12/10 PC H208 :20 17 Therese Marie
Addenda Macaluso (P)

51259 RELE 1300 XP2 Contract Forms and TR 08:30 am-12:40 | 11/01-12/10 PC H209 :20 18 Steven Daniel Lay (P)
Addenda

17995 RELE 1300 XP7 Contract Forms and TR 06:00 pm-10:10 | 11/01-12/10 PC H208 :20 13 James Dean McLeod
Addenda (P)

18025 RELE 1301 XW5 Principles of Real 10/17-12/03 20 4 William J Kukla (P)
Estate |

16887 RELE 1301 XW6 Principles of Real 10/17-12/03 20 17 William J Kukla (P)
Estate |

50827 RELE 1311 XP2 Law of Contracts TR 08:30 am-12:40 | 09/27-10/29 PC H209 :20 14 Mary Milford (P)

17993 RELE 1311 XP7 Law of Contracts TR 06:00 pm-10:10 | 09/27-10/29 PC H208 20 1 Richard W Helgeson (P)

50475 RELE 1319  XP7 Real Estate Finance TR 06:00 pm-10:10 | 11/01-12/10 PC H207 :20 10 James Bradford

Boswell (P)

11272 RELE 1338 XP1 Principles of Real MW 08:30 am-12:40 | 09/26-10/29 PC H208 20 5 Richard W Helgeson (P)
Estate 11

50877 RELE 1338 XP2 Principles of Real MW 08:30 am-12:40 | 09/26-10/29 PC H225 :20 18 Steven Daniel Lay (P)
Estate 11

15425 RELE 1338 XP7 Principles of Real MW 06:00 pm-10:10 | 09/26-10/29 PC H208 :20 17 Roy G Roberts (P)
Estate Il

11299 RELE 1338 XW5 Principles of Real 10/17-12/03 20 3 Richard W Helgeson (P)
Estate 11

51260 RELE 1338 XW6 Principles of Real 10/17-12/03 20 19 Richard W Helgeson (P)
Estate 11

15422 RELE 2301 XP7 Law of Agency MW 06:00 pm-10:10| 10/31-12/10 PC H209 :20 7 Kelly Logsdon Rush (P)

13559 DRAM 1120 XSs1 Theatre Practicum | 09/22-10/08 SC 30 |30 |Gail Ann Cronauer (P)

50811 DRAM 1120 XS82 Theatre Practicum | 10/31-12/10 SC 20 20 Bradford L Baker (P)

18737 DRAM [1121 XS2 Theatre Practicum 11 09/22-10/08 SC 30 30 Robin L Armstrong (P)

50812 DRAM 1121 XS3 Theatre Practicum 11 10/17-12/10 SC 30 30 Tommy Hull (P)

50813 DRAM [1121 XS4 Theatre Practicum 11 10/17-12/10 SC 30 30 Robin L Armstrong (P)

50874 DRAM 1121 XS6 Theatre Practicum 11 12/01-12/18 SC 20 20 Tommy Hull (P)



https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1300&crn_in=17195
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1300&crn_in=51259
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1300&crn_in=17995
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1301&crn_in=18025
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1301&crn_in=16887
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1311&crn_in=50827
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1311&crn_in=17993
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1319&crn_in=50475
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1338&crn_in=11272
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1338&crn_in=50877
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1338&crn_in=15425
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1338&crn_in=11299
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=1338&crn_in=51260
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=RELE&crse_in=2301&crn_in=15422
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=DRAM&crse_in=1120&crn_in=13559
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=DRAM&crse_in=1120&crn_in=50811
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=DRAM&crse_in=1121&crn_in=18737
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=DRAM&crse_in=1121&crn_in=50812
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=DRAM&crse_in=1121&crn_in=50813
https://vssb.collin.edu/PROD/bwckschd.p_disp_listcrse?term_in=201710&subj_in=DRAM&crse_in=1121&crn_in=50874
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